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Bangladesh Nepal Myanmar Bhutan

PURPOSE OF VISIT (MULTIPLE ANSWERS)

Day 1
4378 visitors

Day 2
6243 visitors

Day 3
5171 visitors

10%

20%

46%
29%

Rice, Flour & Feed industries
Food Processors21%

CEO & Directors20% New Investors11%Consultants/ Biomass07%

25% Manufacturers,
Processors, Pacakers 15% Plant Owners/ Poultry & Dairy farmers

11% Operational Directors 
& Technical Managers

Buy Machinery & Equipment
Buy  Ingredient
Source Accessories
Get Information
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